ED SS COUPLERS MAII FEMALE

1r,,1Rrl d

lk lr:}}61 Ix:,ar I ltl.

E

3

36 NOS '1,09,800.0-

0
19,764.00

('t8o6l
1,29,564.00

Totalllems/Qty:1/36
Taxaue Amount

cGsT g.OX

sGsT LOX

tl,09,aoo.oo
t9,aaz.q,
a9,aa2.oo

S ign:Rcccivcd By :

1A-l

Total T1,29,564.00
Total amount (in words): INR One Lakh, Twenty-Nine Thousand, Five Hundred And Sixty-Four Rupees Only

Total Tar AmouhtHSN/SAC

19764.0039171010 109800.00

Rate

9%

CentralTax

Amount

9,882.00

State/UT Tax

Amount

9,882.00

Rate

9%

19764.00s,882.00 9.8A2.00TOTAL 1,09.800.00

Amount Payable: t1,29,564.OO

For P L TRAOING

(-'\'.\

BankDetails: